
PURCIIASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be crediled to suppl rer e bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional she€ts ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with ,see
attachmen t'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PoVWos upto Rs. 10,000/-, purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000^.4. Attach JV, Office copy of pO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be

PRABHAKAR.PDate IB I
Prepared by:

-1\24l+ PO / WO Date. e-9 - t>-'2-o
Supplier Name L- ,J POAMO amount 1,0.u,0a6,&g
Firm/Company 3*,*l &')tt-t-( Projcct &+) t- u?
Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

Ia-b l,og, a.-7-ta1 '1tr
3

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): l,b9,ol7 -'ct
Sl. No. DC .No

t
DC. Date MRN No. Dlrtches MRN

I %*zx ,Z Yes a No

2

3 aYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transponation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: l,og,oL7-o
AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

LD9,ogd-kY
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO /WO ;zfes o Excess received a Short received D Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? -D Yes rl Ne (exPla:ned b€low)

Excess / shon material received acceptable limits tr No (explained below)

t

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) n Yes - Rs. o
rrl

Payment - due date l8 2I
Remarks:

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase
Manager

Prir\grltnt
M{ager

MD

1

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: <- I l JAN ruI

Date

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above l, 00,000/-
approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs

PO/WO no.

LO

oYes D No

p APfU'o.ed - within

Close PO / W?O /Yes a No - wait for balance material o No (explained betow)

lr
Jl lN ls
N AGER



-

e- Bill No

lnvoice No. 498
Ref. No. 73264

GSTIN: 36ADBPJ8881C1

Author\sq!g$ibubl

EANE5HTUtsE
TeADEilEio*n,ro. F o R REctP t ENr)

@r
Dated 26oec-2020

TAX INVOICE

SI
No.

Description of Goods

cPvc ELBOW 3/4'
cPvc 45D ELBOW 3/4
CPVC STEP OVER BENO 3/4"
CPVC CUPLING I"
CPVC TANK NIPPLE 1"
cPvc uNtoN t'
cPvc R/TEE 1X3/4"
CPVC END CAP 1"
CPVC PIPE l 'X 3MTR
cPvc cuPLtNG 1ll4'
CPVC BALLVALVE 11'4"
cPvc R/TEE 1ll4xt
cPvc P|PE 1,t/4' X 3MTR

Amount

,|

2
3
4
5
6
7
I
9
10

11

12

13

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
39'r 7

3917

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

1A%
1A yo

't8 0/o

'18%
't8%
't8%
18'/o

16.61
24.89
79.1',|
22.54
72.41

100.60
75.56
'18.53

498.72
45.61

530.86
120.82
770.43

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

IfltGlll

NO
NO
NO

IfliG111

45 Yo

45 0/o

45 0/o

45 0/o

45 0/o

45 0/o

45 Yo

46 0/o

45 o/o

45%
45 0/o

45 o/o

45%

400 No
120 NO

30 NO
't0 No
20 NO
20 NO
80 NO
90 NO

1OO LENGTH

100 No
30 NO
60 NO

75 LENGTH

3,654.20
't,642.74
'|,305.32

't24.19
795.51

1,106.60
3,324.64

900.56
27,429.60

2,508.55
8,759.19
3,987.06

31 ,780.24

,

\

18

18
18

18
18

18

%
%
%
%
o/o

oh

ccsr
scsr

ROUND OFF

Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR One Lakh Three Thousand Thirty Seven On ly

Declaration
WiVedEclarethatttri s invoice shows the adual price of lhe goodsdescribed and that all particulars are true and correct

REVERSE CHARGE

-

I

4

t{

I

87,319.40

7,858.76
7,858.7C

0.08

E. & o.E

Total i

Tax Amount
15 ,717.52

Tax Amount (in words) . INR
uompany's pAN

ADBPJ8881C
Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred Seventeen and F

Company,s Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC CA 5o2ooot483555l
fuc No 50200014835551
Branch & tFS Code PG ROAD ,SEC-BAD & HOFC

ifty Two paise On ly

ESH TUBE
4

o.5-2-270, ptot No
ck slde of Old Traffic
underabad - 500 00

' (Ba
29, Hyderbasti,
PS.)

3.
Finolex zwurd

Sec

per Disc %HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate

Total
a { 1,03,037,00

Central Tax tate Tax
H N/SAC

Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amo unt

3917
87,3 19.40 9% 7,858.76 7,858.76Tota I 87,319.40

15,717.5,

AASTRAL
hrndlvare

*
I P!t!r {,*,r. =tsehir (D

D

Phj 040.66568587. 66568581
Emart: ganeshtubetraders@omarl .om
www.9aneshtubetraders.co;

0,1

Party : SUlrlMlT SALES LLP
54-18713&4,2 Nd Floor, [ilg Road,
Secunderabad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C127
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

L
/

90/o
7,858.76 7,858.76

fiqua



6

-

w:EANESH TUAE
o: T;lADEaElr^,n,ro.rorRE,HEta

oated z6{hc.a20

SI
'"!!]-

Oesc-riplbn ol Goods

cpvc etgow 3r- '/
cPvc 45D ELBOUT 3r4 --
CPVC STEP OVER BEND 3,/+" -
CPVC CUPLING .I' -
cPvc rANK NtppLE 1* J
cPvc uNtoN 1" -.'CPVC R/TEE 'lx3l4" .J'
CPVC END CAP 1' -.'
cnvceree@x:urn I

10 CPVC CUPLTNG 11t1' -./
11 CPVC BALLVALVE 11'4" W

12 CPVC R/TEE 11lax1 ,,/
13 CPVG PIPE 1114" X 3U'rR \,,-

TAX INVOICE

Parry: su ftT sALEs LLP
5.1'167/3&,t, 2 t.ld Floor, Mg Road,
Seonderabad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2O4ZIC1 Z/
State Narne : Tslangsna, Cod€:36

HSN/SAC GST Rate per r5c.

16.61 NO .+5391 7

3917
3ryI
8917

120 N
30N

3{17
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917 /
@17.
3917 \
391 7

t0 No
20 NO
4,
do

Amounl

1

3
4
5
6
7
B

9

J

18 0/o

14./a
18%
18 0/o

1A%
18 fo
'18 vo

1A yo

18 7o

18 0A

24.89
79.11

NO 45
NO 45

45
45
45
45
46
15

22 58 NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

lflsllr
NO
NO

45 o/o

45 0/o

45 0/o

45 0/o

3,65/r.20
1,6!,2.71
1,305.32

't24.19
795.51

I,r06.60
3,324.64

900.56
27,129.60

2,508.55
8,759.19
3,987.06

31,780.21

Yo

Yo

lo
o/o

o/o

%
vo

%
%

72 4',l

NO 100 60
Noy' 75.

90 NO 18.53
IOO LEI{GTH 498.72

100 No 45 61

30N 530.86l8
l8
't8

Taxable
Value

b7J19.40

fr
v.

50 NO
75 LENGA

20.82 NO
770.43 t86ni

?RI/

ccsr;
scsr!

ROUNO OFF 
1

o

i
!

I

I

.t
+

\.:

t-.;

C)

^&tft4-
Slgn:

AC'B

,P

T

Arnount Charqeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Three Thousand Thirty Seven Only

HSN/SAC

( 1,03,037.00
E&

Central Tax l- ststa rax r-o1ial

Rale-- Arnount- n';te:lmount - Tax Arnount
90/o 7.858.76: "b%. 

7.858.761 
-15j17 

s2
7,8 't 5,717.52

H.No 5.2-270, Plor No.29, Hyde{barti,
(oack:ide of Old Tratfic p5.)

Secunderabad - S00 003.
Ph: 040-65558587, 66568581
Email: gane5htubetraders@)gmail.com
!r\ar$/.ganeshtubelrade15 (om

I

7,858.76

Tax Annount (an words) INR Fifte€n Thousand seven Hundrod seventeen and Fifty Two pabe only
Company's PAN ADBPJ8881C Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : HDFC cA 502fi)otraE35551
AJc No. : s020o0t/r835551
Brendr & IFS Code: PG ROAD,SEC-BAD & HOFC

Declaration
tAret e.@e ttrat ttris invoic€ shows th€ actual price of the goods
described and thal all particulars ero tru6 and correct.

for GANESH TUBE

REVERSE CHARGE NO

Total 87,319.40

I

{t
I

{t[-......-

'INWARO'
ilo:....-.-.---
Ih&:----.

ar*J,/oguor i hdvlae I

isUDflAl$R
,rPES a FtTtt6S

GSIlll: S0ADBPJ!8E1 G1 U
AUOlo ira6 Oidnbdq:

@.
lnvoice No. a98
Ref. No. 73264

Rate

400 No

u

I

riiJ by:

87,319.{0

7,858.75
7,858.76

:rd Nr:

\ '\ | l! SAI,ES

1*17

a

AAsr{NL

@ "gqJ 
X(,*,'. r=:rtrtx IllgH @ qeeJd



E-Way Bill System hups://ewaybil lgst.gov.inlBillGenemtion/EBft int.aspx?ewb-no= |

u n -WnYsursYsrEM

e-Way Bill

E

l5l2 &t66 9E36

26l1MyA U{0 Pn

36ADB PJtt! ICTZ' . GAI|ESH TUEE IRADERS

26112020 0l:.o Ptl lltlt El

2t,12tM

{ffi:}
E

E-l&y Bill No:

E-\r6y Eill Date:

GerEra&d By:

\l8lid F.om:

\Ieli, UnU:

PrA-A

GSTIN of SLpplier

Pla o, Dispdcn

GSTIN ot Rrcirient

Pbce of lHiwry

Ooq.lr'tent No.

Dqrr,€rt Dab

Transadion Type:

Valre ot Goo(b

FtsN Code

R€6on fur T.rNportation

Trgn€port,

!6A['BPJ!68I CIZI,GAI{ESH N'AE TRADERS

,IELA}lGAM6(xnl3

36ACQ FSAra .cl, ,$r mT S I"ES LLP

CHERLAPALLY,IELATGA]{A€0006t

ia9E

2511 2ftm

Raguht

? 103037

39t7 -

Outn.d - Supply

P.rt - B

toclloaDa
E.o,tt Eni..d Dit Ent r.d Ay

?nt12t702001.oPy 5ao€PJ68rrctz.l

CEWA No.

0t..y) llt.oyl

Ro.d AP0OTA19.7

n



Purchase Order
PaqeG) I Of 2 221-12-2020 IS:410,1

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4-lA7 / 3&4,11 nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G ST No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Ganesh Tube Traders

5-L-373/Lf, old Ghasmandi, Ranigunj, Sec- 3.

73264 164237

24-!2-2020

Quote No Nil

Supply

Amount

16.61 45.00 18.00 4,311.96

24.49 45.00 18.00 1,938.43

18.00 1,540.27

22.s8 18.00 746.54

12.41 00 939.88

1,305,79

75.56

32,366.93

10,335.84

18.00 4,704.73

l!l!l/l/til/ilt/ltil
23 12 20 7L:31 :2g

GSTIN 36ADBP]8881C12

924633M4t.

66568587/ 663A4757

30.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

80.00

100.00

100-00

30.00

60.00

9949248666

Kind Aftn I sandeep Jain

Purchase Order for the Supply of following lterns,

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbottr - 3/4 In - nos

10r.28 - Plumblng - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Tee - L U4[n -
nos
1lh"x1'
10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - 1 1/4 In - nos

Ru : One Lakh s Three Thousand Thi Six and Paise Ei h hto

Terms and onditions:-

Specificltior / Br.nd All iblru stEIl bo ol Sudhihsr brsnd

Afier Hivory & Prcdudion of bill

lndusive ot all bx€6

Next Day.

Authorlsed Siqnatory

Qtv

1

L

0.0040

12 0.002 10134 - Plumblnq - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4 In - nos

3 10210 - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In nos

10062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1In - nos

5 10086 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank adapter - 1 In - nos

6 10089 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Union - 1ln - nos

10070 - Plumblng - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - L ln x 314
In - nos

10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10 ft len)
- nos

10130 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupting - 1 V4 In - nos

10129 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - L Ll4tn -
nos

45

45

45

0079.11

00

00 18

/

9

45.00100.60

45.00

46.0 0

0045

45,00

18.53

72984

45.61,

86530

12 0.82

18.00

18.0 0

81

81

018-0

18.00

00

00

23.083,9

062.661

50-092,910

l2

00

00

45

45

P.Fq{ Tmtlr

Far

DCit/uy Dltr

For Surr,'tr Srts Accept€d the above Terms And Condt0ons

For E rc,st fob T,,da,5

Supplier Details

Doc Date

Quote Date 24-12-2020

SupplyType

Rate Distl6 GSTftem Name

Total Order Value . , . 1O3,035,a8

2q 7
n6ft i JJ_

Doc No

f

810092 - Plumblng - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 1In - nos

7s.00 | 770.43 

I 
4s.00 

I 
18.00 | 37,500.68 

r

90.00



Prgec) 2 Of 2

D.liruy Loc.tlon

P.nrlily For DcLy

Tr.n.porttion Coct

Warr.nty

Advrnc! Prld

O$.a Trrm.

Comddor Ddc

ll.r!umrnt

Slcunty

Ramri(r

Fot Summft s.,.s

Authoris€d SI9n.tory

Purchase Order
24-12-2020 l5:,t3:04 Original/ Offl<c Copy / Purch.s. Dlv.Copy

Sumnit Ho$ing LlP

CtE le€lr,B€ttird Xingsbn PG @Iooe, tlydq*€d

PhE 961g2,t4433,tklgida,9502266zB.[,HEh.

Nil

lncld€d in tlo rbove prho.

Nit

Nit

Ws rEsm/s tle rifit b rrod ibme not oooftmirE b qu8fity srd S&ficalim8. Abovo ordrr tor Sbci( putpoGe

Ni

NI

Ni

Accepted ti€ rbove T€rms And Condi ons

Fot G...s, ftbc fn.t ,s

Q o r-t)
oate I J__J_



uisition Form

10

' Company Name Summit sales llp Date: 22.12.20

Site & Phase Summit housing llp Time I 1.00

Supplier Req. No 168231
Material required belore date lD No 6z,i Ga
No Description Size Quantity Units lnward No Date

I
CPVC ELBOW 314" 400 NOS

1202 45 DEGREE ELBOW NOS

l STEP OVER BEN'D 314" 30 NOS

I l0 NOS1 COUPLING

t"5 TANKNIPPLE -> \->' 
\

20 NOS

6 LINION I NOS20

tx3t4" 80 NOS7 REDUCER TEE

8 END CAP I 90 NOS

I 1009 PIPE

t 1/4" 100 NOSCOUPLING

NOStl
I BALL VALVE I I14" 30

I l/4Xt 60 NOSt2 REDUCER COUPLING

75l3 PIPE nl4" NOS

t4

l5

l6

Remarks: For stock maintenance and site use

Prepared By SOWMYA Approved by

Sign. & DateSign.& Date 22.12.20

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

NOS


